
Medinah #3 

(Schaumburg)

 1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Grs-

Hcp=(Net)

Team #12 1 3 1

Wells, Ryan 3 3 4+ 6 5 5 4+ 2 5+ 37 (34) 6+ 4+ 4 3 4+ 4 6 3 4 38 (35) 75 - 6 = (69) 1st

Mudd, Pat 4- 3- 5 4- 7 3 6 3- 5 40 (44) 6 4 4 3- 5 4- 4 3- 3- 36 (40) 76 - +8 = (84) $110

Score> 3 3 3 5 5 3 3 2 4 31 5 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 33 64 

Team #7 4 1 2

Wories, Adam 5 4 4+ 3 5+ 4 5+ 3 5+ 38 (34) 4+ 6+ 5+ 4 6+ 3 5 6 5 44 (40) 82 - 8 = (74) Tie 2nd

Wories, Pat 5 7 6+ 5+ 6+ 5+ 5+ 4 5+ 48 (42) 6+ 5+ 7+ 6+ 3+ 4 4+ 3 5 43 (37) 91 - 12 = (79) $40

Score> 5 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 34 3 4 4 4 2 3 3 3 5 31 65 

Team #22 2 3 2

Davis, Karl 3 4 5+ 8+ 5+ 4+ 5+ 4 5+ 43 (37) 5+ 5+ 5+ 6+ 5+ 4 5+ 3 5 43 (37) 86 - 12 = (74) Tie 2nd

Grevious, Harold 4 6 6+ 5 4+ 4 6+ 3 4+ 42 (38) 5+ 4+ 5+ 3 5+ 5 5 3 4 39 (35) 81 - 8 = (73) $40

Score> 3 4 4 5 3 3 4 3 3 32 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 33 65 

Team #20 3 3 3

Wicklund, Vinny 6+ 5+ 4+ 6+ 6+ 6+ 5+ 3+ 5+ 46 (37) 6+ 6+ 5+ 3+ 5+ 5+ 5+ 5+ 5+ 45 (36) 91 - 18 = (73)

Dorans, Todd 7+ 3+ 6+ 5+ 6+ 7+ 5+ 3 4+ 46 (38) 7+ 4+ 5+ 5+ 6+ 6 5+ 4 4+ 46 (39) 92 - 15 = (77)

Score> 5 2 3 4 5 5 4 2 3 33 5 3 4 2 4 4 4 4 3 33 66 

Team #8 2 4 3

Grelecki, Ryan 4 3 3 4 4 4 4+ 3 5 34 (33) 6+ 4 4 3 5 3 4 6 3 38 (37) 72 - 2 = (70)

Marti, Kyle 5+ 6+ 5+ 6+ 6+ 5+ 7+ 4 5+ 49 (41) 5+ 5+ 6+ 4+ 6+ 4 5+ 4 5+ 44 (37) 93 - 15 = (78)

Score> 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 32 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 3 34 66 

Team #11 2 4 3

Keene, Harry 5 5 5+ 4 6+ 5 6+ 3 5+ 44 (40) 5+ 4+ 5 5 7+ 4 6 4 4 44 (41) 88 - 7 = (81)

Robbins, Phil 3 2 4 5 5 4 5+ 2 4 34 (33) 5 4 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 36 (36) 70 - 1 = (69)

Score> 3 2 4 4 5 4 4 2 4 32 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 34 66 

Team #17 4 3 4

Kullman, Mike 4 6 4+ 4 5 4 5+ 4 4+ 40 (37) 5+ 4+ 4 3 9 5 5 3 4 42 (40) 82 - 5 = (77)

Kullman, Stash 6+ 5+ 6+ 6+ 6+ 5+ 7++ 4+ 6++ 51 (40) 8++ 6++ 6+ 4+ 6+ 4+ 5+ 4+ 5+ 48 (37) 99 - 22 = (77)

Score> 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 3 3 34 4 3 4 3 5 3 4 3 4 33 67 

Team #21 7 2 5

Marthaler, Luke 4 5 4 6 4 5 5+ 3 5 41 (40) 5 3 3 3 6 4 4 4 5 37 (37) 78 - 1 = (77)

Bergin, Tim 5 5 5 4 5 4 4 4 6 42 (42) 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 3- 3 35 (36) 77 - +1 = (78)



Score> 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 37 4 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 32 69 

Team #10 5 5 6

Pals, Steve 5 3 7+ 5 5+ 5+ 5+ 4 4+ 43 (38) 8+ 5+ 6+ 4 7+ 4 7+ 3 5 49 (44) 92 - 10 = (82)

Cipich, Mark 6+ 6+ 5+ 6+ 6+ 6+ 6++ 4+ 5++ 50 (39) 6++ 5+ 5+ 3+ 8+ 4+ 6+ 5+ 5+ 47 (37) 97 - 21 = (76)

Score> 5 3 4 5 4 4 4 3 3 35 4 4 4 2 6 3 5 3 4 35 70 

Team #2 7 5 7

Michael, Richard 4 6 5+ 5+ 5+ 5+ 6+ 3 6+ 45 (39) 5+ 5+ 5+ 3 5+ 4 4+ 4 6 41 (36) 86 - 11 = (75)

Vargo, Greg 6+ 6+ 6+ 6+ 7+ 5+ 6+ 5 5+ 52 (44) 6+ 5+ 8+ 5+ 5+ 7+ 8+ 3 7+ 54 (46)106 - 16 = (90)

Score> 4 5 4 4 4 4 5 3 4 37 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 6 35 72 

Team #5 3 7 7

Donohoe, Tim 4+ 6+ 4+ 6+ 5+ 5+ 7+ 3 6+ 46 (38) 8+ 6+ 6+ 5+ 7+ 8+ 6+ 5 5+ 56 (48)102 - 16 = (86)

Wiley, Mike 5+ 3+ 6+ 6+ 6+ 5+ 6+ 3 5+ 45 (37) 8+ 4+ 6+ 2+ 8+ 4+ 7+ 6 6+ 51 (43) 96 - 16 = (80)

Score> 3 2 3 5 4 4 5 3 4 33 7 3 5 1 6 3 5 5 4 39 72 

Team #9 6 6 8

Jackson, Bill 4 6 7+ 5+ 7+ 7+ 5+ 2 5+ 48 (42) 7+ 5+ 5+ 5 10+ 6 4+ 6 4 52 (47)100 - 11 = (89)

Watson, John 6 4 4+ 4 5 6 7+ 4 5+ 45 (42) 7+ 5+ 5 3 5 5 6 3 5 44 (42) 89 - 5 = (84)

Score> 4 4 3 4 5 6 4 2 4 36 6 4 4 3 5 5 3 3 4 37 73 

Team #6 4 7 8

Memenis, Karlis 6 5+ 4+ 6+ 5+ 5+ 5+ 4 5+ 45 (38) 5+ 5+ 6+ 4+ 6+ 6 6+ 3 6+ 47 (40) 92 - 14 = (78)

Jurinjak, Jordan 5 3+ 5+ 5+ 5+ 6+ 6+ 4 5+ 44 (37) 6+ 5+ 6+ 6+ 6+ 7 6+ 7 5+ 54 (47) 98 - 14 = (84)

Score> 5 2 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 34 4 4 5 3 5 6 5 3 4 39 73 

Team #13 10 5 9

Levinske, Bill 6 6 4+ 6 5 5 6+ 3 6+ 47 (44) 6+ 5+ 5 6 6+ 5 5 4 4 46 (43) 93 - 6 = (87)

Boyer, Kevin 7+ 6+ 7+ 6+ 7+ 5+ 6+ 5+ 5+ 54 (45) 7+ 6+ 6+ 3+ 8+ 4+ 5+ 5 4+ 48 (40)102 - 17 = (85)

Score> 6 5 3 5 5 4 5 3 4 40 5 4 5 2 5 3 4 4 3 35 75 

Team #14 5 8 9

Ramos, Sam 4 7 5+ 5 6+ 4 7+ 4 6+ 48 (44) 7+ 4+ 7 3 6+ 7 6 6 5 51 (48) 99 - 7 = (92)

Skrabutenas, Joe 3 3 5 4 5 3 5 3- 4 35 (36) 5 5 4 3 4 7- 5 3- 5 41 (43) 76 - +3 = (79)

Score> 3 3 4 4 5 3 5 4 4 35 5 3 4 3 4 7 5 4 5 40 75 

Team #4 9 6 10

Husband, David 5 4 4+ 6 9+ 5 7+ 3 5+ 48 (44) 6+ 5+ 7+ 3 6+ 7 4 3 5 46 (42) 94 - 8 = (86)

Gordon, Ronnie 8+ 7+ 5++ 5+ 7+ 7+ 8++ 6+ 5++ 58 (46) 8++ 6++ 6+ 4+ 9+ 5+ 7+ 6+ 5+ 56 (45)114 - 23 = (91)

Score> 5 4 3 4 6 5 6 3 3 39 5 4 5 3 5 4 4 3 4 37 76 



Team #18 8 8 11

Bunde, Dave 6+ 5+ 6++ 7+ 7++ 5++ 10++ 5+ 7++ 58 (44) 7++ 8++ 7++ 7+ 10++ 8+ 8+ 5+ 6+ 66 (53)124 - 27 = (97)

Bonic, Brian 6 4 5+ 6 5+ 6+ 6+ 2 6+ 46 (41) 4+ 6+ 5+ 6 6+ 5 5+ 3 5 45 (40) 91 - 10 = (81)

Score> 5 4 4 6 4 3 5 2 5 38 3 5 4 6 5 5 4 3 5 40 78 

Team #1 7 9 12

Williams, Priestley4 6+ 5+ 5+ 7+ 7+ 7+ 4 5+ 50 (43) 6+ 6+ 9+ 6+ 8+ 6 6+ 5 6+ 58 (51)108 - 14 = (94)

Green, Jake 5 7 4+ 8 5+ 6+ 6+ 4 4+ 49 (44) 8+ 5+ 5+ 6 6+ 5 8+ 6 8 57 (52)106 - 10 = (96)

Score> 4 5 3 4 4 5 5 4 3 37 5 4 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 43 80 

Team #3 10 10 13

McLaughlin, Therese6+ 6+ 5++ 7+ 7++ 10+ 6++ 6+ 7++ 60 (47) 7++ 7++ 7++ 4+ 10++ 5+ 8+ 4+ 8+ 60 (47)120 - 26 = (94)

Haney, Peg 7+ 7+ 5+ 7+ 8+ 6+ 8++ 3+ 7++ 58 (47) 9++ 7++ 7+ 6+ 10+ 6+ 6+ 6+ 7+ 64 (53)122 - 22 = (100)

Score> 5 5 3 6 5 5 4 2 5 40 5 5 5 3 8 4 5 3 6 44 84 



 1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

4 3 4 4 5 4 5 3 4 5 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 Gross Net

Player                        4    3    4    4    5    4    5    3    4    5    4    4    3    5    4    4    3    4 Score   Hcp  Score
Ramos, Sam 4 7 5 5 6 4 7 4 6 7 4 7 3 6 7 6 6 5 99 7  92

Skrabutenas, Joe3 3 5 4 5 3 5 3 4 5 5 4 3 4 7 5 3 5 76 +3  79

Wiley, Mike 5 3 6 6 6 5 6 3 5 8 4 6 *2 8 4 7 6 6 96 16  80

Robbins, Phil 3 *2 4 5 5 4 5 2 4 5 4 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 70 1  69

Keene, Harry 5 5 5 4 6 5 6 3 5 5 4 5 5 7 4 6 4 4 88 8  80

Watson, John 6 4 4 4 5 6 7 4 5 7 5 5 3 5 5 6 3 5 89 5  84

Michael, Richard 4 6 5 5 5 5 6 3 6 5 5 5 3 5 4 4 4 6 86 11  75

Vargo, Greg 6 6 6 6 7 5 6 5 5 6 5 8 5 5 7 8 3 7 106 16  90

Bergin, Tim 5 5 5 4 5 4 4 4 6 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 77 +1  78

Marthaler, Luke 4 5 4 6 4 5 5 3 5 5 *3 *3 3 6 4 4 4 5 78 1  77

Cipich, Mark 6 6 5 6 6 6 6 4 5 6 5 5 3 8 4 6 5 5 97 21  76

Pals, Steve 5 3 7 5 5 5 5 4 4 8 5 6 4 7 4 7 3 5 92 10  82

Grelecki, Ryan 4 3 *3 4 4 4 4 3 5 6 4 4 3 5 3 4 6 3 72 2  70

Kullman, Mike 4 6 4 4 5 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 3 9 5 5 3 4 82 5  77

Wories, Adam 5 4 4 *3 5 4 5 3 5 4 6 5 4 6 3 5 6 5 82 8  74

Wories, Pat 5 7 6 5 6 5 5 4 5 6 5 7 3 6 4 4 3 5 91 12  79

Wells, Ryan 3 3 4 6 5 5 4 2 5 6 4 4 3 4 4 6 3 4 75 6  69

Mudd, Pat 4 3 5 4 7 3 6 3 5 6 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 3 76 +8  84

Boyer, Kevin 7 6 7 6 7 5 6 5 5 7 6 6 3 8 4 5 5 4 102 17  85

Greene, Jake 5 7 4 8 5 6 6 4 4 8 5 5 6 6 5 8 6 8 106 10  96

Grevious, Harold 4 6 6 5 4 4 6 3 4 5 4 5 3 5 5 5 3 4 81 8  73

Davis, Karl 3 4 5 8 5 4 5 4 5 5 5 5 6 5 4 5 3 5 86 12  74

Bonic, Brian 6 4 5 6 5 6 6 2 6 4 6 5 6 6 5 5 3 5 91 10  81

Dorans, Todd 7 3 6 5 6 7 5 3 4 7 4 5 5 6 6 5 4 4 92 15  77

Wicklund, Vinny 6 5 4 6 6 6 5 3 5 6 6 5 3 5 5 5 5 5 91 18  73

Skins                              Hole Score
Robbins, Phil 2 2

Grelecki, Ryan 3 3 SKINS $20 EACH

Wories, Adam 4 3

Marthaler, Luke 11 3

Marthaler, Luke 12 3

Wiley, Mike 13 2



Score



 1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

4 3 4 4 5 4 5 3 4 5 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 Gross Net

Player                        4    3    4    4    5    4    5    3    4    5    4    4    3    5    4    4    3    4 Score   Hcp  Score
Ramos, Sam 4 7 4 5 5 4 6 4 5 6 3 7 3 5 7 6 6 5 99 7  92

Skrabutenas, Joe 3 3 5 4 5 3 5 4 4 5 5 4 3 4 8 5 4 5 76 +3  79

Wiley, Mike 4 2 5 5 5 4 5 3 4 7 3 5 *1 7 3 6 6 5 96 16  80

Robbins, Phil 3 2 4 5 5 4 4 2 4 5 4 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 70 1  69

Keene, Harry 5 5 4 4 5 5 5 3 4 4 3 4 5 6 4 6 4 4 88 8  80

Watson, John 6 4 3 4 5 6 6 4 4 6 4 5 3 5 5 6 3 5 89 5  84

Michael, Richard 4 6 4 4 4 4 5 3 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 6 86 11  75

Vargo, Greg 5 5 5 5 6 4 5 5 4 5 4 7 4 4 6 7 3 6 106 16  90

Bergin, Tim 5 5 5 4 5 4 4 4 6 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 77 +1  78

Marthaler, Luke 4 5 4 6 4 5 4 3 5 5 3 *3 3 6 4 4 4 5 78 1  77

Cipich, Mark 5 5 4 5 5 5 4 3 3 4 4 4 2 7 3 5 4 4 97 21  76

Pals, Steve 5 3 6 5 4 4 4 4 3 7 4 5 4 6 4 6 3 5 92 10  82

Grelecki, Ryan 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 5 5 4 4 3 5 3 4 6 3 72 2  70

Kullman, Mike 4 6 3 4 5 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 3 9 5 5 3 4 82 5  77

Wories, Adam 5 4 3 *3 4 4 4 3 4 3 5 4 4 5 3 5 6 5 82 8  74

Wories, Pat 5 7 5 4 5 4 4 4 4 5 4 6 2 5 4 3 3 5 91 12  79

Wells, Ryan 3 3 3 6 5 5 3 2 4 5 3 4 3 *3 4 6 3 4 75 6  69

Mudd, Pat 5 4 5 5 7 3 6 4 5 6 4 4 4 5 5 4 4 4 76 +8  84

Boyer, Kevin 6 5 6 5 6 4 5 4 4 6 5 5 2 7 3 4 5 3 102 17  85

Greene, Jake 5 7 3 8 4 5 5 4 3 7 4 4 6 5 5 7 6 8 106 10  96

Grevious, Harold 4 6 5 5 *3 4 5 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 5 5 3 4 81 8  73

Davis, Karl 3 4 4 7 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 3 5 86 12  74

Bonic, Brian 6 4 4 6 4 5 5 2 5 3 5 4 6 5 5 4 3 5 91 10  81

Dorans, Todd 6 2 5 4 5 6 4 3 3 6 3 4 4 5 6 4 4 3 92 15  77

Wicklund, Vinny 5 4 3 5 5 5 4 2 4 5 5 4 2 4 4 4 4 4 91 18  73

Skins                              Hole Score
Wories, Adam 4 3

Grevious, Harold 5 3

Marthaler, Luke 12 3 SKINS $25 EACH

Wiley, Mike 13 1

Wells, Ryan 14 3


	Medinah Week 3 Results.pdf
	Medinah Week 3 Gross Skins.pdf
	Medinah Week 3 Net Skins.pdf

